
U19
Date Game/Practice Time Location

Tuesday, April 16 Indoor 7:30pm - 9:00pm Lakeside Daycare - 6482 Telfer Rd
Tuesday, April 23 Indoor 7:30pm - 9:00pm Lakeside Daycare - 6482 Telfer Rd
Tuesday, April 30 Indoor 7:30pm - 9:00pm Lakeside Daycare - 6482 Telfer Rd
Satruday, May 4 Exhibition 10:00am - 11:30am Weston South - 5284 N Talbot Rd, Maidstone Windsor Expos U19
Satruday, May 4 Exhibition 11:45am - 1:15pm Weston North - 5284 N Talbot Rd, Maidstone Wyoming
Satruday, May 4 Exhibition 2:15pm - 3:35pm Weston South - 5284 N Talbot Rd, Maidstone Windsor U17
Sunday, May 12 Practice 6:00pm - 8:00pm Clearwater Diamond #1

Thursday, May 16 Practice 8:00pm - 10:00pm Germain Diamond #2
Sunday, May 19 NO PRACTICE LONG WEEKEND
Tuesday, May 21 Game 7:00pm - 9:00pm 1622 Baby Rd - Wilksport @ Wilksport
Thursday, May 23 Practice 8:00pm - 10:00pm Germain Diamond #2
Sunday, May 26 Game 6:30pm - 8:30pm Clearwater Diamond #1 vs Charing Cross #2

Thursday, May 30 Practice 8:00pm - 10:00pm Germain Diamond #2
Sunday, June 2 Practice 6:00pm - 8:00pm Clearwater Diamond #1
Tuesday, June 4 Game 8:30pm - 10:30 pm 20964 Charing Cross Road @ Charing Cross #1
Thursday, June 6 Practice 8:00pm - 10:00pm Germain Diamond #2
Sunday, June 9 Practice 6:00pm - 8:00pm Clearwater Diamond #1

Tuesday, June 11 Game 7:00pm - 9:00pm 1622 Baby Rd - Wilksport @ Wilksport
Thursday, June 13 Practice 8:00pm - 10:00pm Germain Diamond #2
Sunday, June 16 Practice 6:00pm - 8:00pm Clearwater Diamond #1
Tuesday, June 18 Game 8:30pm - 10:30 pm 20964 Charing Cross Road @ Charing Cross #2
Thursday, June 20 Practice 8:00pm - 10:00pm Germain Diamond #2
Sunday, June 23 Game 6:30pm - 8:30pm Clearwater Diamond #1 vs Charing Cross #1

Thursday, June 27 Practice 8:00pm - 10:00pm Germain Diamond #2
Sunday, June 30 Game 6:30pm - 8:30pm Clearwater Diamond #1 vs Wilksport
Tuesday, July 2 Game 8:30pm - 10:30 pm 20964 Charing Cross Road @ Charing Cross #1
Thursday, July 4 Practice 8:00pm - 10:00pm Germain Diamond #2
Sunday, July 7 Game 6:30pm - 8:30pm Clearwater Diamond #1 vs Charing Cross #2

Thursday, July 11 Practice 8:00pm - 10:00pm Germain Diamond #2
Sunday, July 14 Game 6:30pm - 8:30pm Clearwater Diamond #1 vs Wilksport

Thursday, July 18 Practice 8:00pm - 10:00pm Germain Diamond #2
Sunday, July 21 Game 6:30pm - 8:30pm Clearwater Diamond #1 vs Charing Cross #1
Tuesday, July 23 Game 8:30pm - 10:30 pm 20964 Charing Cross Road @ Charing Cross #2
Thursday, July 25 Practice 8:00pm - 10:00pm Germain Diamond #2

Playoffs Begin the week of July 28th

Final Day is Saturday, August 10th in Charing Cross


